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Model: 20034000244007 | Brand: Rolo

INTRODUCTION

This manual provides essential information for the proper handling, storage, and enjoyment of ROLO Rich
Chocolate Caramels Candy Rolls. Please read carefully to ensure the best experience with your product.

Propuct OVERVIEW

ROLO Rich Chocolate Caramels are a classic confectionery product featuring smooth, rich chocolate
encasing a gooey caramel center. This product comes in a bulk box containing thirty-six (36) 1.7-ounce
rolls.

Key Features:

o Contains thirty-six (36) 1.7-ounce rolls of ROLO Rich Chocolate Caramels Candy.
o Kosher certified and gluten-free.
o Conveniently packaged in individual rolls for on-the-go enjoyment.

o lIdeal for sharing, baking, or personal indulgence.
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Image: A bulk box containing multiple individual rolls of ROLO Rich Chocolate Caramels. Each roll is wrapped in gold foil with the ROLO logo

INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION



For detailed nutritional facts and ingredients, please refer to the product packaging. Key ingredients include
sugar, vegetable oils (palm oil, shea oil, sunflower oil, palm kernel oil, &/or safflower oil), corn syrup, high
fructose corn syrup, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm kernel oil, soybean oil), skim milk, lactose (milk),
reduced protein whey (milk), chocolate, cocoa processed with alkali, cocoa, salt, lecithin (soy), baking
soda, and vanillin (artificial flavor).

Allergen Information:

All major allergens are contained and listed as ingredients on the labels. Consumers are advised to check
the label on each package before purchasing, especially for milk and soy.
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Image: The reverse side of the ROLO candy box, displaying comprehensive nutrition facts and a list of ingredients.

HANDLING AND STORAGE
To maintain the quality and freshness of your ROLO candies, follow these guidelines:

o Storage: Keep in a cool, dry place. Avoid exposure to dampness, heat, or glazed areas.

o Pest Control: This product should not be exposed to dampness, heat, or glazed areas, which may
harbor pests. Store and display in a clean, sanitary, pest-free environment separated from goods and
other items from which the product could absorb odors.

o Shelf Life: Consume by the "Best By" date printed on the packaging for optimal taste and texture.
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Image: The bottom panel of the ROLO candy box, detailing important storage instructions and warnings regarding pests.

Usace RECOMMENDATIONS
ROLO candies can be enjoyed in various ways:

o Direct Consumption: Simply tear open the roll and enjoy the candy directly.

o Sharing: Pour individual pieces into a candy dish for sharing with friends, co-workers, or family



members.

o Baking: ROLO candies are excellent for baking. They can be used in recipes such as ROLO pretzel
turtles (preheat oven to 300°F, arrange pretzel twists on a parchment-lined sheet, place one ROLO
on each pretzel, bake for 4 minutes, then press a pecan half onto each warm candy).

+ On-the-Go: Conveniently pack rolls into a purse, briefcase, car, or lunch box for quick snacking.

MANUFACTURER INFORMATION

Manufacturer: Hershey's

For questions or comments regarding ROLO products, please refer to the contact information provided on
the product packaging or visit the official Hershey's website.

Statements regarding dietary supplements have not been evaluated by the FDA and are not intended to
diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or health condition.

PRoDUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Attribute Detail

Brand Rolo

Model Number 20034000244007

Flavor Rich Chocolate Caramels
Package Dimensions 8.82 x 8.43 x 3.23 inches
Item Weight 1.7 ounces (per roll)

Units 61.2 Ounce (total for 36 rolls)

UPC 034000244003, 034000002443, 741655209614
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